Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Priest - (535348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:24.69
2:25.11
2:25.64
2:25.76
2:26.10
2:26.10
2:26.93
2:27.28
2:27.81
2:29.06
2:29.74
2:29.92
2:30.89
2:31.57
2:33.16
2:33.61
2:35.79
2:36.57
2:36.92
2:37.46
2:39.12
2:39.44
2:40.29
3:18.77

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
439
434
433
430
430
423
420
415
405
399
398
390
385
373
370
354
349
347
343
333
331
325
170

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

-n

I I T I I I

Date

23/01/16
04/01/15
22/11/15
12/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
07/03/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
22/11/14
05/06/16
05/10/14
12/05/13
16/03/13
13/05/12
13/07/13
05/01/14
21/01/112
26/11/11
16/11/13
17/03/12
17/06/12
26/03/11
28/11/09

Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston 10th Open Meet

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Boston 9th Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Biggleswade
Louth
Biggleswade
Grantham
Grantham
Biggleswade
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Lincoln
Louth

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:29.74
2:24.69
2:25.64
2:27.28
2:27.81
2:26.93
2:25.11
2:29.06
2:29.92
2:25.76
2:26.10
2:26.10
2:35.79
2:37.46
2:33.61
2:30.89
2:31.57
2:39.44
2:33.16
2:39.12
2:36.57
2:36.92
2:40.29

3:18.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
443
434
420
415
423
439
405
398
433
430
430
354
343
370
390
385
331
373
333
349
347
325
170

Round

r r r r r r r ¥ I I I I I I T T T I I T

N

I I T

Date

05/06/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
04/01/15
22/11/14
05/10/14
12/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
16/11/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
16/03/13
17/06/12
13/05/12
17/03/12
21/01112
26/11/11
26/03/11
28/11/09

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Biggleswade
Louth
Lincoln
Biggleswade
Louth
Biggleswade
Grantham
Louth

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Page 2/2
Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



