## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Heather Priest - (535348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.69	443	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:25.11	439	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:25.64	434	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:25.76	433	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:26.10	430	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.10	430	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.93	423	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:27.28	420	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:27.81	415	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:29.06	405	Н	22/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:29.74	399	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:29.92	398	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:30.89	390	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:31.57	385	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:33.16	373	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:33.61	370	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:35.79	354	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:36.57	349	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:36.92	347	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:37.46	343	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:39.12	333	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:39.44	331	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:40.29	325	Н	26/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:18.77	170	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.74	399	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:24.69	443	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:25.64	434	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:27.28	420	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:27.81	415	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:26.93	423	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:25.11	439	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:29.06	405	Н	22/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:29.92	398	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:25.76	433	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:26.10	430	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.10	430	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:35.79	354	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:37.46	343	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:33.61	370	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:30.89	390	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:31.57	385	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:39.44	331	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:33.16	373	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:39.12	333	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:36.57	349	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:36.92	347	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:40.29	325	Н	26/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:18.77	170	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS